
Folha   102/04/2016FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

COPA SÃO PAULO ASPIRANTE 2016

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

FEM  SUB 9               SUPER LIGEIRO        1  RAFAELA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA     563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL

                                              2  ANA JULIA LOPES PORTO            21  ASS MOACYR DE JUDO

                                              3  ANA BEATRIZ DE ALMEIDA JORGE S  168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  CAROLINE SALAFIA SILVA          887  ACADEMIA DE JUDO TABOÃO SBC LT

     SUB 9               LIGEIRO              1  ANNA LUIZA DA SILVA             911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM

                                              2  MARIA FERNANDA MARQUES GOMES    973  TITANS DO JUDO

                                              3  ANA LUIZA MELO RODRIGUES        833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  IRIS DE PAIVA EUGENIO           776  SECRET.MUN.ESP.LAZER AMPARO

     SUB 9               MEIO LEVE            1  KALINNE FERREIRA SILVA          645  ASS DE JUDO ALTO DA LAPA

                                              1  YASMIN NEPER OLIVEIRA SANTOS    944  ADREARMAS -AS.DESP.REC ARTES M

                                              3  ARIELLA FAVATTO SILVA           696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  MANUELA GOMES MAIA              780  A.A.D.SAO BERNARDO

     SUB 9               LEVE                 1  MAYARA NEPER OLIVEIRA SANTOS    944  ADREARMAS -AS.DESP.REC ARTES M

                                              2  HELENA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA      371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA

                                              3  SORAIA RIBEIRO DE LIRA          970  JUDO ARASHIRO

                                              3  MARIA EDUARDA DE CAMPOS         225  VILA SANTISTA CHIAO/SMEL

     SUB 9               MEIO MEDIO           1  KATHARINA AGOSTINHO DIAS        235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

                                              2  ALICE SANTOS MANGUEIRA          275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              3  BARBARA LIMA DOS SANTOS         231  SEC. MUN. DE ESPORTES DE CAIEI

                                              3  MARIA EDUARDA COUTINHO BENTO     93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

     SUB 9               MEDIO                1  ISABELLA SAYURI HAYANO E SILVA  263  ESP CL OSASCO/YANAGUIMORI

     SUB 15              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  MONICA ROBERTS HORA DOS SANTOS  867  GREMIO RECR D SERV. MUN DE CUB

                                              2  ISADORA MARIANA BARBOSA BEZERR  467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              3  GABRIELLE GIMENEZ FRANÇA        164  JUDOCAS DE CRISTO MISSAO INTER

                                              3  NATHALIA SILVA SCAVARIELO       911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM

     SUB 15              LIGEIRO              1  LUIZA EVELLIN RIBEIRO V. DOS S  919  SESI -SP

                                              2  CAMILLE DE SOUZA SILVA          646  ASS DE JUDO ARAÇATUBA

                                              3  MIRELLA LARANJEIRA NAVARRO      925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO

                                              3  ANA JULIA DIAS LIMA             221  JUDO NA FAIXA - BOITUVA

     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  SAMIRA MARIANO DE MELO          563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL

                                              2  RAYANI MOURA PUGAS              217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN

                                              3  WIRINI RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO      723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

                                              3  SAMIRA CAROLINA DA SILVA        743  ATENEU BARAO DE MAUA

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  FLAVIA MARCELA L. DA SILVA      833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

                                              2  CYNTHIA DE AGUIAR BENFICA       863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL

                                              3  CAMILA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS VI  755  ASS.LIMEIRENSE DE JUDO

                                              3  ANA CAROLINE BRITO DOS SANTOS   911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  ISABELLE MATIVE GASPAR          785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA



Folha   202/04/2016FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

COPA SÃO PAULO ASPIRANTE 2016

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              2  JESSICA FERNANDES DE MATOS       67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              3  ANA LAURA SILVEIRA FRANCO       162  ASS MATSUMI DE JUDO E KARATE

                                              3  JESSICA DA SILVA ALMEIDA        519  CLUBE ATLET TABOAO DA SERRA

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  BEATRIZ GUTIERREZ CAMPOS        938  JUDO MAKOTO

                                              2  THAINA MARIANO DA SILVA         897  ACADEMIA EQUILIBRIO

                                              3  INGRID MILIANE FERNANDES DE SI   67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              3  MARIA EDUARDA FERMOSELLI ADAO   137  ASSOCIACAO JITA KYOEI JUDO KOD

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  BEATRIZ CRISTINA DE SOUZA SILV   46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST

                                              2  GIULIA TAVARES LEITAO           833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  LIDIA MITSUE HASEGAWA            93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

                                              3  EMILLY CHRYSTINA P. GONÇALVES   833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  GIOVANNA NOENATA DOS SANTOS PE  563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL

                                              2  GEOVANNA DA SILVA CAMELO        867  GREMIO RECR D SERV. MUN DE CUB

                                              3  MARIA EDUARDA DE CARVALHO MACH  743  ATENEU BARAO DE MAUA

                                              3  DANDARA ROBERTA SOUZA SILVA     182  SEC.ESPORTES  FRANCO DA ROCHA

     SUB 18              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  EMANUELLA JANUARIA RIBEIRO      950  A.D.E.S EQUILIBRIUM

     SUB 18              LIGEIRO              1  VITORIA DE LIMA SANCHES         371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA

                                              2  QUESIA LEME DA SILVA            371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA

                                              3  GABRIIELLY LOPES ALVES          940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI

                                              3  GABRIELA ARRUDA LACERDA         833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  EMILY MARIANO DA CRUZ LOPES     179  SESI - SP

                                              2  SARA ELISA FERREIRA             467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              3  DAIANE GONÇALVES FRANCO         168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  JULIA PAZ OLIVEIRA              833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  ALANA SANTOS DE SOUSA           434  VILA SOUZA ATLETICO CLUBE

                                              2  ARIADNY CRISTINA DA SILVA       390  ASS JUDO CHO DO KAN ITANHAEM

                                              3  FERNANDA KELLY MARTINS DOS SAN  189  A. C. E. AMIGOS DO VILA RICA

                                              3  ISABELLA SOUZA DAMACENO         833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  JESSICA RITA CARVALHO           833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

                                              2  LUIZA MARIA BERNARDES MIRANDA   467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              3  CAROLINA PARRAS SAKO            877  ASSOC.DESP.CARLOS FOSSATI

                                              3  ESTER SANTANA SILVEIRA          833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  ARIADNE LIMP CAVALCANTI         371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA

                                              2  LETICIA ONAGA FONSECA            82  A J SAO CARLOS

                                              3  LETICIA FERNANDA BENEDITO JULI  722  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO ALEIXO-M.F.

                                              3  GEOVANA RANGEL DE SOUZA SANTOS  833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  RAIANE MARIANO DE SOUSA         785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

                                              2  GESLANE RAISSA DE O.SILVA       797  ADPM-REG.S.J.C.

                                              3  ADRIELLY DE SOUZA TELES PEREIR  234  SEC. DE ESPORTE E LAZER DE ITA



Folha   302/04/2016FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

COPA SÃO PAULO ASPIRANTE 2016

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              3  PAMELA ZANETIC DA FONSECA       467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  LAVINIA GABRIELA SILVA MACHADO  218  SECRET.DE ESPORTES DE TAUBATE

                                              2  GIOVANNA COUTO PRATO             67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              3  GABRIELA ARCHINA DE OLIVEIRA    133  CLUBE ATLETICO JUVENTUS

                                              3  BARBARA STEPHANIE CAMPOS DE CA  161  PROJETO DE JUDÔ  "CRIANDO CAMP

     ADULTO              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  JANAINA CALDEIRA VIEIRA         971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO

                                              2  NATASHA PEREIRA SOBRINHO        189  A. C. E. AMIGOS DO VILA RICA

     ADULTO              LIGEIRO              1  SYLVIA CRISTINA DA SILVA LAPA   863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL

                                              2  ELIZANGELA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA    527  ACADEMIA CALASANS CAMARGO

                                              3  DANIELA FERREIRA DIAS           182  SEC.ESPORTES  FRANCO DA ROCHA

                                              3  JENIFER DUARTE DE SOUZA         467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

     ADULTO              MEIO LEVE            1  JULIANA BONDEZAN NOGUEIRA       834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

     ADULTO              LEVE                 1  PRISCILA ISABELA OLIVEIRA DO P  971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO

                                              2  GRAZIELA BASTOS DE SOUZA         85  ASS DE JUDO HOMBU BUDOKAN

                                              3  MARCIA NAOMI SHIMABUKURO        468  ACAD. DE LUTAS ANDERSON CASSIO

                                              3  ANDRESSA CELIA LOPES SILVA      870  ASSOC. JUDO ARACARIGUAMA

     ADULTO              MEIO MEDIO           1  SCARLETT MARTARELLO             467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              2  LUANA FERNANDA MUNIZ            911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM

                                              3  DANIELI PINHEIRO DO AMARAL       34  ASS DE JUDO MESSIAS

                                              3  BEATRIZ CRISTINA DA SILVA       152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA

     ADULTO              MEDIO                1  RAQUEL FRANÇA NASCIMENTO        722  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO ALEIXO-M.F.

                                              2  HELOISE DE MORAIS               218  SECRET.DE ESPORTES DE TAUBATE

                                              3  KELLY APARECIDA PASTEZ          198  SEME EST. TURISTICA ITU

                                              3  AGNYS NIKASSIA BASTELLI         894  NOSSO CLUBE

     ADULTO              MEIO PESADO          1  CAROLINE KELI DA SILVA          755  ASS.LIMEIRENSE DE JUDO

                                              2  MARIANE DA SILVA DOS ANJOS      750  APAJUSVO-ASS PAIS AMIGOS JUDO

                                              3  LARISSA APARECIDA DE BASTIANI   587  ASS SHIROMA JUDO DEF.PESSOAL

                                              3  DAMIANA DIANA SANTOS VELOSO     971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO

     ADULTO              PESADO               1  ARIANE CAROLINE DE L.EVANGELIS  940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI

                                              2  SOFIA CORREIA RUGGIERO           21  ASS MOACYR DE JUDO

                                              3  ALICIA SANTOS BONFIM            833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  NATALLI FIGUEIRA DE SOUZA       998  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ MONGAGUÁ

MAS  SUB 9               SUPER LIGEIRO        1  LUCAS ANTUNES                   785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

                                              2  CAUÃ GATTI BARGMANN             834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  LUCAS ALVES DA SILVA             77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

                                              3  WESLEY DE SOUZA MELO JUNIOR     275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

     SUB 9               LIGEIRO              1  HEITOR SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA        797  ADPM-REG.S.J.C.

                                              2  EDUARDO MELILO DILASCIO M. SAN  169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY



Folha   402/04/2016FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

COPA SÃO PAULO ASPIRANTE 2016

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              3  PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA            93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

                                              3  BRUNO SHINJI KATO               275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

     SUB 9               MEIO LEVE            1  GABRIEL TASE TELMO              991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

                                              2  DAVI FERREIRA NEVES DA SILVA    797  ADPM-REG.S.J.C.

                                              3  THOMAZ PARMIGIANO ZANOL          77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

                                              3  DAVI FRANCO HUFFENBAECHER       925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO

     SUB 9               LEVE                 1  MATHEUS AUGUSTO CARVALHO SANTO  973  TITANS DO JUDO

                                              2  LUIS GUSTAVO CAMPOS DE ASSIS    371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA

                                              3  KAUA HENRIQUE BORGES OKUDA      157  ASSOC.DE JUDO KYOEI DE SUZANO

                                              3  BRUNO THIAGO RIBEIRO            911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM

     SUB 9               MEIO MEDIO           1  ENZO NASCIMENTO VALERIO          45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA

                                              2  MARCO ANTONIO R. DE MOURA       780  A.A.D.SAO BERNARDO

                                              3  PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA REIS E  218  SECRET.DE ESPORTES DE TAUBATE

                                              3  FELIPE SOUZA DE DEUS            275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

     SUB 9               MEDIO                1  MATHEUS CANUTO RAMOS DA SILVA   833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

                                              2  ROBERT DO PRADO ROSA            723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

     SUB 9               MEIO PESADO          1  PEDRO HENRIQUE LOPES DE SOUZA   950  A.D.E.S EQUILIBRIUM

                                              2  JOAO VITOR ISRAEL OLIVEIRA ANN  911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM

                                              3  CAIO HENRIQUE DARIN GERALDI     696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 9               PESADO               1  CAUA LEONARDO DE A.CARDOSO SAL  560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

                                              2  KAUE NATHAM BASSELLI SILVA      563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL

                                              3  MIGUEL NOGUEIRA DE JESUS        231  SEC. MUN. DE ESPORTES DE CAIEI

     SUB 9               SUPER PESADO         1  OCTAVIO RANGEL BAPTISTA         911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM

                                              2  GABRIEL SOARES MAHMOUD           45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA

     SUB 15              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  LUCAS VINICIUS DOS ANJOS FOGAÇ  911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM

                                              2  RAFAEL MATEUS CAMPOS            189  A. C. E. AMIGOS DO VILA RICA

                                              3  GABRIEL JANUARIO RIBEIRO        950  A.D.E.S EQUILIBRIUM

                                              3  ADEMIR EURIPEDES DA SILVA JUNI  680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP

     SUB 15              LIGEIRO              1  JOAO DANILLO SANTOS SILVA       950  A.D.E.S EQUILIBRIUM

                                              2  WEDSON DA SILVA CARVALHO        159  PROJETO PEQUENO DAVI

                                              3  RAFAEL MARQUES DA SILVA         563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL

                                              3  MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA PRADO       518  ASSOCIAÇÃO ITAPIRENSE DE JUDO,

     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  GABRIEL VACILOTO DE FREITAS     785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

                                              2  VINICIUS ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA R  563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL

                                              3  SAMUEL FRANCO HUFFENBAECHER     925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO

                                              3  JUAN PABLO DE MORAES XAVIER     508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  ROGGER ISAIAS CANUTO DE CARVAL  834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              2  MATEUS KIOSHI FURUYA DA CUNHA   916  ASS. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE CA



Folha   502/04/2016FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

COPA SÃO PAULO ASPIRANTE 2016

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              3  LEONARDO FERNANDES RAMOS        563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL

                                              3  JUAN SOARES FERREIRA            756  UNIMES-UNIV.METROP.SANTOS

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  LEONARDO HAYATO TANGE YONEDA    184  SEC.ESP.LAZER DE SAO JOSE DOS

                                              2  PABLO CALDERARI DA SILVA        137  ASSOCIACAO JITA KYOEI JUDO KOD

                                              3  WATERMAN DE QUADROS MARTARELLO  467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              3  VICTOR ALMEIDA CORREA           785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  FELIPE RODRIGO OLIVEIRA SILVA   234  SEC. DE ESPORTE E LAZER DE ITA

                                              2  KAUA GABRIEL DA COSTA           694  SAYAO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              3  GABRIEL SACRAMENTO CAVALLO DA   877  ASSOC.DESP.CARLOS FOSSATI

                                              3  EDUARDO KAMO IGUEI              179  SESI - SP

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  VICTOR FORTES PIAZZA BRASIL     390  ASS JUDO CHO DO KAN ITANHAEM

                                              2  GABRIEL NATHAN DOS SANTOS SOUZ  518  ASSOCIAÇÃO ITAPIRENSE DE JUDO,

                                              3  ALLAN DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS        159  PROJETO PEQUENO DAVI

                                              3  ALAN NICOLAS ALVES FERREIRA     327  ASSOC. BAURU JUDO CLUBE

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  RENAN SOARES SATO               956  SESI - SP

                                              2  EDUARDO BERG                    755  ASS.LIMEIRENSE DE JUDO

                                              3  LUAN MARQUES DA SILVA           162  ASS MATSUMI DE JUDO E KARATE

                                              3  FELIPE JANCOSKI BARRETO         299  JUDO NA FAIXA - TATUI

     SUB 18              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  BRENO RICARDO SOARES BUENO      950  A.D.E.S EQUILIBRIUM

                                              2  GUSTAVO SANTOS RIBEIRO          563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL

                                              3  ISAC SILVA NEPOMUCENO           519  CLUBE ATLET TABOAO DA SERRA

                                              3  DAVI CASSIMIRO REIS DE ARAUJO   867  GREMIO RECR D SERV. MUN DE CUB

     SUB 18              LIGEIRO              1  VINICIUS MUNIZ DOS SANTOS       168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              2  RODRIGO VIEIRA CAMPAGNOLO       978  PIRITUBA F C

                                              3  PATRICK FERNANDO MARCELINO      722  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO ALEIXO-M.F.

                                              3  HERRISON LEITE RAIMUNDO DOS SA  276  CLUBE AMIGOS DO JUDÔ - PARANAP

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  DANIEL BALIEIRO DE MACEDO       755  ASS.LIMEIRENSE DE JUDO

                                              2  EMILIO FRANCISCO DE UNGARO      722  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO ALEIXO-M.F.

                                              3  RAFAEL MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA GA  468  ACAD. DE LUTAS ANDERSON CASSIO

                                              3  LEONARDO ROSSI AMARAL           652  ASSOC. JUDO 9 DE JULHO

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  GUSTAVO FERNANDO RAMOS COELHO   971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO

                                              2  GABRIEL RICARDO DA SILVA OL DO  168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  MATUSALEM DA SILVA AGUIAR TELE  867  GREMIO RECR D SERV. MUN DE CUB

                                              3  LEONARDO APARECIDO ALCANTARA    911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  LUIZ EDUARDO MARTINS LOPES      680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP

                                              2  PAULO HENRIQUE GAZITO DE OLIVE  467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              3  YANKO LIMP CAVALCANTI           371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA

                                              3  GUILHERME RIBEIRO DOMINGUES     299  JUDO NA FAIXA - TATUI

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  LEANDRO CARLOS PEREIRA PARPINE  976  SME - PENAPOLIS



Folha   602/04/2016FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

COPA SÃO PAULO ASPIRANTE 2016

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              2  BRENO GONÇALVES LUCIANO         866  C A BANDEIRANTES

                                              3  RODRIGO VIEIRA SOUZA            887  ACADEMIA DE JUDO TABOÃO SBC LT

                                              3  VITOR NEVES REIS                866  C A BANDEIRANTES

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  TIAGO OLIVEIRA DA COSTA         527  ACADEMIA CALASANS CAMARGO

                                              2  GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS MONTE        587  ASS SHIROMA JUDO DEF.PESSOAL

                                              3  JOAO MARCELO DE LIMA BENTO      297  ASS HIRAKAWA DE JUDO

                                              3  BRYAN GABRIEL SOUZA DA CONCEIC  371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  ALLAN DA SILVA PEREIRA          998  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ MONGAGUÁ

                                              2  IGOR NASCIMENTO DA VEIGA        340  ESCOLA MUN.DE JUDÔ "MAURO SAKA

                                              3  PEDRO HENRIQUE LOFFREDO         279  CLANISA JUDO

                                              3  MURILO COUTINHO GARCIA          645  ASS DE JUDO ALTO DA LAPA

     ADULTO              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  LUIZ THALES PAGEU DA SILVA      921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              2  GABRIEL ALEXANDRE SANTOS RIBEI  563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL

                                              3  WALTER ANTONIO JUNQUEIRA SPOTO  925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO

                                              3  LUCAS JOSE DOS SANTOS           756  UNIMES-UNIV.METROP.SANTOS

     ADULTO              LIGEIRO              1  THIAGO DA SILVA BERTOLAI        956  SESI - SP

                                              2  GEOVANY SILVA DOS SANTOS        159  PROJETO PEQUENO DAVI

                                              3  MARCELO FERNANDES JUNIOR        756  UNIMES-UNIV.METROP.SANTOS

                                              3  IMAIRONE ARAUJO SILVA           785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

     ADULTO              MEIO LEVE            1  SAMUEL DO NASCIMENTO PONCE      478  CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO

                                              2  JHONATAN VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA     950  A.D.E.S EQUILIBRIUM

                                              3  HENRIQUE SIQUEIRA ANDERSON      797  ADPM-REG.S.J.C.

                                              3  DIEGO DA COSTA MACHADO          750  APAJUSVO-ASS PAIS AMIGOS JUDO

     ADULTO              LEVE                 1  LUIS FELIPE RODRIGUES           940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI

                                              2  GILSON AUGUSTO ALVES COSTA      680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP

                                              3  DARIEL DARQUES DOS SANTOS       925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO

                                              3  DAVID WALKER DOS SANTOS LIONDA  950  A.D.E.S EQUILIBRIUM

     ADULTO              MEIO MEDIO           1  DIOGO BARBOSA FELIPE            212  CAMP SBC

                                              2  MURILO NOGUEIRA CESTARI         646  ASS DE JUDO ARAÇATUBA

                                              3  LEONARDO HENRIQUE MONTEIRO DA   652  ASSOC. JUDO 9 DE JULHO

                                              3  YAGO FELIPE DOS SANTOS          867  GREMIO RECR D SERV. MUN DE CUB

     ADULTO              MEDIO                1  DANILO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA        680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP

                                              2  RODRIGO CANUTO MARQUES          241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              3  GABRIEL HENRIQUE MARQUES PEREI  203  JUDO REGIS

                                              3  ARTHUR BARBOSA CUNHA            750  APAJUSVO-ASS PAIS AMIGOS JUDO

     ADULTO              MEIO PESADO          1  VALMIR DOS SANTOS FERREIRA      866  C A BANDEIRANTES

                                              2  LUCAS FERNANDO GUINTER CORREIA  925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO

                                              3  WAGNER DE MOURA DA SILVA        834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  RICARDO REIS PEDROSO            587  ASS SHIROMA JUDO DEF.PESSOAL

     ADULTO              PESADO               1  UELITON CARVALHO ALVES          148  PARANAPANEMA JUDÔ CLUBE



Folha   702/04/2016FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

COPA SÃO PAULO ASPIRANTE 2016

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              2  RICARDO SATIRO HENRIQUE OLIVEI  297  ASS HIRAKAWA DE JUDO

                                              3  FABIO AURELIO CURVELO            93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

                                              3  GIOVANNI PINTO DE OLIVEIRA      680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP
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COPA SÃO PAULO ASPIRANTE 2016

CLASSIFICACAO POR ASSOCIACAO

GERAL

                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS

POS  ASSOCIACAO                           PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

 1.  563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL       29    3  4  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2.  833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE             26    3  1  8  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3.  950  A.D.E.S EQUILIBRIUM              25    4  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4.  911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM               25    3  2  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5.  785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA    22    4  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 6.  371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA              21    2  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 7.  467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU                20    1  4  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 8.  971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO   16    3  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 9.  680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP           15    2  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

10.  834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA        14    2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

11.  755  ASS.LIMEIRENSE DE JUDO           14    2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

12.  797  ADPM-REG.S.J.C.                  12    1  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

13.  940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI                11    2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

14.  867  GREMIO RECR D SERV. MUN DE CUB   11    1  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

15.  956  SESI - SP                        10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

16.  944  ADREARMAS -AS.DESP.REC ARTES M   10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

17.  722  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO ALEIXO-M.F.   10    1  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

18.  168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA   10    1  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

19.  866  C A BANDEIRANTES                  9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

20.  218  SECRET.DE ESPORTES DE TAUBATE     9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

21.  973  TITANS DO JUDO                    8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

22.  863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL           8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

23.  527  ACADEMIA CALASANS CAMARGO         8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

24.  390  ASS JUDO CHO DO KAN ITANHAEM      8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

25.   45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA          8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

26.  925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO               8    0  1  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

27.  189  A. C. E. AMIGOS DO VILA RICA      7    0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

28.  159  PROJETO PEQUENO DAVI              7    0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

29.   67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE           7    0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

30.  998  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ MONGAGUÁ       6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

31.  645  ASS DE JUDO ALTO DA LAPA          6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

32.  234  SEC. DE ESPORTE E LAZER DE ITA    6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

33.  179  SESI - SP                         6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

34.  646  ASS DE JUDO ARAÇATUBA             6    0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

35.   21  ASS MOACYR DE JUDO                6    0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

36.  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ          6    0  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

37.  991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0



Folha   202/04/2016FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
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COPA SÃO PAULO ASPIRANTE 2016

CLASSIFICACAO POR ASSOCIACAO

GERAL

                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS

POS  ASSOCIACAO                           PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

38.  976  SME - PENAPOLIS                   5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

39.  938  JUDO MAKOTO                       5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

40.  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

41.  919  SESI -SP                          5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

42.  560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE       5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

43.  478  CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO         5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

44.  434  VILA SOUZA ATLETICO CLUBE         5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

45.  263  ESP CL OSASCO/YANAGUIMORI         5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

46.  235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO          5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

47.  212  CAMP SBC                          5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

48.  184  SEC.ESP.LAZER DE SAO JOSE DOS     5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

49.  148  PARANAPANEMA JUDÔ CLUBE           5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

50.   46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

51.  750  APAJUSVO-ASS PAIS AMIGOS JUDO     5    0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

52.  587  ASS SHIROMA JUDO DEF.PESSOAL      5    0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

53.  780  A.A.D.SAO BERNARDO                4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

54.  723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES      4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

55.  518  ASSOCIAÇÃO ITAPIRENSE DE JUDO,    4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

56.  297  ASS HIRAKAWA DE JUDO              4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

57.  137  ASSOCIACAO JITA KYOEI JUDO KOD    4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

58.   93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES        4    0  0  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

59.  978  PIRITUBA F C                      3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

60.  916  ASS. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE CA    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

61.  897  ACADEMIA EQUILIBRIO               3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

62.  694  SAYAO FUTEBOL CLUBE               3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

63.  340  ESCOLA MUN.DE JUDÔ "MAURO SAKA    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

64.  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA                    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

65.  217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN               3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

66.  169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY        3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

67.   85  ASS DE JUDO HOMBU BUDOKAN         3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

68.   82  A J SAO CARLOS                    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

69.  756  UNIMES-UNIV.METROP.SANTOS         3    0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

70.  887  ACADEMIA DE JUDO TABOÃO SBC LT    2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

71.  877  ASSOC.DESP.CARLOS FOSSATI         2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

72.  743  ATENEU BARAO DE MAUA              2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

73.  696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO    2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

74.  652  ASSOC. JUDO 9 DE JULHO            2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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COPA SÃO PAULO ASPIRANTE 2016

CLASSIFICACAO POR ASSOCIACAO

GERAL

                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS

POS  ASSOCIACAO                           PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

75.  519  CLUBE ATLET TABOAO DA SERRA       2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

76.  468  ACAD. DE LUTAS ANDERSON CASSIO    2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

77.  299  JUDO NA FAIXA - TATUI             2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

78.  231  SEC. MUN. DE ESPORTES DE CAIEI    2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

79.  182  SEC.ESPORTES  FRANCO DA ROCHA     2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

80.  162  ASS MATSUMI DE JUDO E KARATE      2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

81.   77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA            2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

82.  970  JUDO ARASHIRO                     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

83.  894  NOSSO CLUBE                       1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

84.  870  ASSOC. JUDO ARACARIGUAMA          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

85.  776  SECRET.MUN.ESP.LAZER AMPARO       1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

86.  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

87.  327  ASSOC. BAURU JUDO CLUBE           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

88.  279  CLANISA JUDO                      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

89.  276  CLUBE AMIGOS DO JUDÔ - PARANAP    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

90.  225  VILA SANTISTA CHIAO/SMEL          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

91.  221  JUDO NA FAIXA - BOITUVA           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

92.  203  JUDO REGIS                        1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

93.  198  SEME EST. TURISTICA ITU           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

94.  164  JUDOCAS DE CRISTO MISSAO INTER    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

95.  161  PROJETO DE JUDÔ  "CRIANDO CAMP    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

96.  157  ASSOC.DE JUDO KYOEI DE SUZANO     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

97.  152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

98.  133  CLUBE ATLETICO JUVENTUS           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

99.   34  ASS DE JUDO MESSIAS               1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0


